Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A56002007000C1 Clip-on handlebar 2.00
2 0025080606 HH COLLAR SCREW M8x60 TX40 1.00
3 61313932244 BRAKE LEVER PROTECTOR CPL 1.00
4 90112979010 Clamping bushing handguard 1.00
7 79002221100 GRIP SET GREY 17 1.00
10 79002010125 Throttle control casing cpl. 1.00
11 78111074000 STARTER BUTTON GREY 13 1.00
12 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
13 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 4.00
14 A56001038020C1 Handlebar clamp, right 1.00
15 A56001038010C1 Handlebar clamp, left 1.00
21 50311089200 Kill switch STARTER BUTTON 1.00

RC4 R 2022 <2022><F8199V1>
HANDLEBAR, CONTROLS

53789



22 79002039020 cylinder head screw M4x12 T15 1.00
23 79039074100 Map switch 1.00
25 A56002007010 End cap for handlebar 1.00
39 00062030000 Brake fluid DOT5.1 0,25L 1.00
40 2100203004430 Master Cylinder cpl. 1.00
41 61002054000 BLEEDER SCREW WITH CAP 1.00
42 A5600204400030 Clamp 1.00
43 50302038200 LEVER SCREW SHORT CPL. 09 1.00
44 2100203100030 Clutch lever 1.00
45 61002043000 ADJUSTING SCREW CPL. 1.00
46 61002056000 ROCKER CPL. 05 1.00
47 59413008000 REP. SET PISTON D=12MM 2007 1.00
48 61002051144 ANGLE PIECE CPL. (DOT) 1.00
49 61302055050 RETAINING PLATE RESERVOIR 1.00
50 61002055144 RESERVOIR CPL. 1.00
60 A56032063000 clutch pipe 1.00
90 79102091000 Throttle cable wire 1.00




